
Menu 

Lunch 

Jacket Potatoes  

Pick a topping :  
 
Beans 
Tuna
Coleslaw
Cheese 
Vegan Cheese 

Grab and Go 
Sausage Rolls 
Vegan Sausage Rolls 
Cheese and Onion
Pizza Slice 

£1.35
£1.35
£2.80
£2.20

Breakfast 
£4.00
£2.80
£2.20

£1.50

£3.50

70p each 

Sausage or Bacon Bap
Toasted Teacake 
Freshly baked Pastries

Toast x2 with Butter 
 
Beans on Toast  
(Cheese or Vegan Cheese optional)

Selection of Jams 

Espresso 
Americano 
Latte 
Cappuccino 
Flat white 
Mocha 

£2.60
£2.80
£3.10
£3.10
£2.90
£3.50

Add a syrup for 60p  
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Cinnamon 

Mug of Tea 
Decaf Tea 
Green Tea 
Peppermint Tea 
Earl Grey Tea 
Summer Berry Tea 

£2.10
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30

Whipped Cream 
Flake 
Marshmallow

Hot Chocolate
Children's Hot Chocolate 
White Hot Chocolate 
Caramel Hot Chocolate 
Minty Hot Chocolate 
Orange Hot Chocolate
Hazelnut Hot Chocolate  

Add The  Mountain : 

 

£3.10
£2.20
£3.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£1.00

Food Hot Drinks 

Homemade cakes, sweet treats and ice 
creams can be purchased at the counter.  

Cold Drinks 
Sugar free cans 
Bottle of water
Sparkling water
Flavoured water 
Cartons 

£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.10

 

£7.00

A fresh selection of sandwiches, toasties, 
paninis, salads and children's lunch boxes 
are available In our grab and go fridge.


