MENU

FOOD

HOT DRINKS

Breakfast

Sausage or Bacon Bap	£4.00
Toasted Teacake	£2.80
Freshly baked Pastries	£2.20

Toast x2 with Butter £1.50

Beans on Toast £3.50 (Cheese or Vegan Cheese optional)

Selection of Jams 70p each

Lunch

Grab and Go

Sausage Rolls	£1.35
Vegan Sausage Rolls	£1.35
Cheese and Onion	£2.80
Pizza Slice	£2.20

Jacket Potatoes £7.00

Pick a topping:

Beans

Tuna

Coleslaw

Cheese

Vegan Cheese

A fresh selection of sandwiches, toasties, paninis, salads and children's lunch boxes are available In our grab and go fridge.

Homemade cakes, sweet treats and ice creams can be purchased at the counter.

Espresso	£2.60
Americano	£2.80
Latte	£3.10
Cappuccino	£3.10
Flat white	£2.90
Mocha	£3.50

Add a syrup for 60p Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Cinnamon

Mug of Tea	£2.10
Decaf Tea	£2.30
Green Tea	£2.30
Peppermint Tea	£2.30
Earl Grey Tea	£2.30
Summer Berry Tea	£2.30

Hot Chocolate	£3.10
Children's Hot Chocolate	£2.20
White Hot Chocolate	£3.10
Caramel Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Minty Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Orange Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Hazelnut Hot Chocolate	£3.50

Add The Mountain: £1.00

- Whipped Cream
- Flake
- Marshmallow

COLD DRINKS

Sugar free cans	£1.20
Bottle of water	£1.20
Sparkling water	£1.20
Flavoured water	£1.20
Cartons	£1.10